Covered California Contracting Activities - Website - 04/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

Individual, Agency or Firm

Association for Talent Development
Califitness Inc.
California Dental Network, Inc.

California Department of Health Care
Services (DHCS)

California Department of Health Care
Services (DHCS)

California Department of Social Services

California Physician Services dba Blue
Shield of CA

Crown Worldwide Moving and Storage

FedEx
Integrated Healthcare Association

Language Line Services, Inc. dba
Language Line Solutions

Leading Resources, Inc.

Legal Aid Society of San Diego, Inc.
(Health Consumer Alliance)

National Training Institute on Race &
Equity (NTIRE)

Purchaser Business Group on Health
Red River Technology LLC

Secure Screening Solutions dba Capital
Live Scan

StackNexus, Inc.
University Enterprises, Inc.
University Enterprises, Inc.
University Enterprises, Inc.
Valley Communications
Viking Shred, LLC
Western Health Advantage

Procurement Type '

Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Interagency Agreement

Interagency Agreement

Interagency Agreement
Exempt from Bidding

Competitive Solicitation

Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation
Non-Competitive Bid

Exempt from Bidding

Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation
Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Non-Competitive Bid
Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Contract Amount > Nature of Services

4
10

Undefined
75

9

12,057
Undefined

100

26
6
3,647

813
825

15

50
285
150

4,500
147
252
850
32
10
Undefined

Departmental Membership

Fitness Equipment Maintenance
Qualified Dental Plan (QDP)

Fraud and Abuse Investigation Support

Medi-Cal Eligibility Data System (MEDS)
Access

Eligibility and Enrollment Appeals Assistance
Qualified Dental Plan (QDP)

Moving Services and Modular Systems
Furniture (MSF) Maintenance

Small Package Delivery Services
Departmental Membership
Verbal Telephone Interpretation Services

Leadership Academy
Eligibility Access and Services

Implicit Bias Training

Departmental Membership
Data and Analytics Services
Live Scan Fingerprinting Services

Maintenance and Operational Support
Student Assistant Services

Student Assistant Services

Student Assistant Services

Security and Badging System for Expo
Shredding Services

Qualified Health Plan (QHP)
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T Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract/Amendment Amount: Contract or Amendment Amount is the total dollar value of the contract or amendment awarded but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount

expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



